	Pmr -	2010-373		
Grand Junction	Fence Per		PERMIT # № 1	6514
	Public Works & Planning L 250 North 5th Street	-	Fee \$10.00	•
	Grand Junction, CO 81501 Phone: (970) 244-1430 FA			
HIGH Car Property Address: <u>252</u>	Control Control Control Phone: (970) 244-1430 FA Phone: (970) 244-1430 FA			
Property Tax No: 2529	- 2945.152-05-94	1 + 2549	- 2945-152-3	 38-94
Subdivision:				• •
Property Owner:	Grand Jurition Pr	rks a Rense		
Owner's Telephone: $254 - 254$	Grand Junction, Pa			
	Gunnison Aye, G.			
	of Grand Junction,	_		
Contractor's Telephone: 25	•			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Contractor's Address: <u>Scim</u>	wood ferce = 140 6	1 -1 - 1 - 1		
	nes and property dimensions, all fence height(s). NOTE: Property li			
TMSS	eentowino nercommaneo e	T PLOMING STA	FF	
ZONE	SETBACł	(S: Front/S	_ from property line (PL)	or
SPECIAL CONDITIONS		_ from center of R	OW, whichever is greate	эÈ
	Side	from PL	Rear from P	<u>р</u>
			·····	
	uire a separate permit from the City/Cou house along the side yard or abuts an a d Development Code).			
property's boundaries. Covenants, con fence(s). The owner/applicant is respor in easements may be subject to remov	ntify all property lines, easements, and r ditions, restrictions, easements and/or r nsible for compliance with covenants, co al at the property owner's sole and abso ust be approved, in writing, by the Public	ights-of-way may restr inditions, and restrictio lute expense. Any mod	ict or prohibit the placement ns which may apply. Fences dification of design and/or mag	t of s built
I hereby acknowledge that I have read codes, ordinances, laws, regulations, o	this application and the information and r restrictions which apply. I understand t ted to removal of the fence(s) at the owr	plot plan are correct; I that failure to comply s	agree to comply with any ar	
Applicant's Signature	Vondegn		Date <u>/2-1-2010</u> Date <u>/2-1-201</u>	
Planning Approval	ia Kaynelds		_ Date_/2 - / - 20/	0
City Engineer's Approval (if requ	ired)		Date	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.E.1.d Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Applicant)

(Pink: Neighborhood Services)

